WOHNFLACHENBERECHNUNG

DIELE

: 7 FLUR
~ ABSTELLRAUM
B ~ BAD
B KUCHE
SCHLAFZIMMER

~ ESSEN/WOHNEN

LOGGIA
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1.93
1.55
4.52
6.08

16.57

24.25
4.22

Die dargestellten Moblierungen sind Einrichtungsvorschldge und kein Bestandteil des Angebotes.
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